SEAT IN VEHICLE (SIV) TRANSFER
RATES (ONEWAY)

BETWEEN NADI AIRPORT AND: Tarif in Euro p.p.
Airport Hotels ** 5,00
Nadi Town / Hotel 6,25
Seaplane Base 6,25
Beachside Resort 6,25
Club Fiji 6,25
Port Denarau 6,88
Sheraton Royal / Sheraton Resort 6,88
Sonaisali 8,13
Seashell Cove not avail.
Fijian - Shangri La's Hotel 14,38
Outrigger Reef Fiji Resort / Crows Nest 16,25
Tambua Sands / Hideaway 18,75
Naviti / Warwick Fiji 18,75
Crusoe's Retreat 24,38
Centra Resort - Pacific Harbour 31,25
Suva (Queens Road) 41,25
Nausori (Suva) Airport (Queens Road) not avail.
Anchorage Beach Resort / First Landing-Vuda not avail.
Lautoka Wharf / Hotels 11,25
Ellington Wharf (Rakiraki) not avail.
BETWEEN LAUTOKA AND Tarif in Euro p.p.
Anchorage Beach Resort / First Landing-Vuda not avail.
Nadi Airport 11,25
Airport Hotels ** 11,25
Nadi Town / Hotel 12,50
Seaplane Base 12,50
Beachside Resort 12,50
Club Fiji 12,50
Port Denarau 13,75
Sheraton Royal / Sheraton Resort 13,75
Sonaisali 13,75
Seashel Cove 21,88
Fijian - Shangri-La's Hotel 21,88

Outrigger Reef Fiji Resort / Crows Nest 23,13



Tambua Sands / Hideaway

Naviti / Warwick Fiji

Crusoe's Retreat

Centra Resort - Pacific Harbour

Suva (Queens Road)

Nausori (Suva) Airport (Queens Road)
Ellington Wharf (Rakiraki)

BETWEEN PORT DENARAU AND
Nadi Airport

Airport Hotels **

Nadi Town / Hotel

Sheraton Royal / Sheraton Resort
Seaplane Base

Beachside Resort

Club Fiji

Sonaisali

Seashell Cove

Fijian - Shangri-La's Hotel

Outrigger Reef Fiji Resort / Crows Nest
Tambua Sands / Hideaway

Naviti / Warwick Fiji

Crusoe's Retreat

Centra Resort - Pacific Harbour

Suva (Queens Road)

Nausori (Suva) Airport (Queens Road)

Anchorage Beach Resort / First Landing-Vuda

Lautoka Wharf / Hotels
Ellington Wharf (Rakiraki)

BETWEEN SUVA CITY AREA AND
Nausori Airport

Centra Resort - Pacific Harbour
Crusoe's Retreat

Warwick Fiji / Naviti

Hideaway / Tambua Sands

Outrigger Reef Fiji Resort / Crows Nest
Fijian - Shangri-La's Hotel

25,00
25,00
not avail.
38,13
55,00
not avail.
not avail.

Tarif in Euro p.p.
6,88
6,88
6,25
6,88
6,88
6,25
6,25
8,13

not avail.
14,38
16,25
18,75
18,75
24,38
31,25
41,25
not avail.
not avail.
13,13
not avail.

Tarif in Euro p.p.
13,13
20,63
not avail.
27,50
27,50
31,25
34,38



Seashell Cove

Sonasali

Nadi Town / Hotel

Port Denarau

Sheraton Royal / Sheraton Resort

Club Fiji

Beachside Resort

Seaplane Base

Airport Hotels **

Nadi Airport

Anchorage Beach Resort / First Landing-Vuda
Lautoka Wharf / Hotels

Ellington Wharf (Rakiraki - Via Kings Road)

BETWEEN NAUSORI AIRPORT AND ***
Nakelo Landing
Suva
Centra Resort - Pacific Harbour
Warwick Fiji / Naviti
Hideaway / Tambua Sands
Outrigger Reef Fiji Resort / Crows Nest
Fijian - Shangri-La's Hotel
(*) Per Person :

not avail.
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25
41,25

not avail.
55,00

not avail.

Tarif in Euro p.p.
13,13
17,50
24,38
31,25
34,38
34,38
37,50

(**) Tokatoka / Raffles Gateway / Fiji Mocambo / Tanoa International /

Skylodge /

(***) Minimum of 3 pax for Nausori Departures



